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Solid carbide turning insert WNMX

Description

Negative 80° Trigon RHINOTURN inserts for medium machining of stainless steels.
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Extra information

Item number
Model

Model group
EAN

Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

6129086

WNMX 060404 FG TT5080

WNMX-EM (RHINO)

8718242407441

K45 - Exchange plates, ISO turning

Taegutec Rhino

IC

S

RE

Grade

Model

1197106

9.52 mm

476 mm

0.4 mm

TT5080

6.52 mMm

WNMX 060404 FG TT5080
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Product images
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